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Paul David Samways

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul David Samways
Postcode TW16 6AF

Date of birth March 1959

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIRECT FLEET INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

GO GET IT LIMITED

TRADE DIRECT INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

REGENT INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

AWR INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

KERRY LONDON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05816268

05237592
01580129

02382648

04014688

02006558

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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909632414

909632414
46 Thames Street

Sunbury

Middlesex

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/02/2010

23/10/2007
01/08/2007

28/05/2004

01/05/2004

01/06/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/02/2010

01/06/2009
01/05/2008

15/05/2009

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



